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HaseMHbi cBeTunbHUK Deko-Light HP IV cepebpsaHbin Kpyrabin 24V 14W
800im 45° IP67 DIMMABLE 830

Kon n3penna 20085

LiBeToBasa TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW MOTOK
apaHTnA

bpeHn

HanpsykeHne nutaHma
Perynupyemas apkocTb
MoOLLHOCTb

Yron nuH3ssl

Cri

3almMTHOE CTEeKJ10
Cpok cnyx6bi

BbicoTa

OnameTp

JunameTp 0TBEPCTUS LSt YCTAHOBKM

Bec

Bec ynakoBku

B ynakoBke

LiBeT kopnyca
MaTepuan kopnyca
Monunposka

®opmMa
Y0aponpoyHoOCTb

3KCI'IJ'IyaTaLI,I/IOHHaF| cpena

Paboyas TemnepaTtypa
CepTudumkaTsl

Tennbin 6ensin 3000K
800ntomeHa(oB)
5rona/ net
Deko-Light

24V

DIMMABLE

14w

45°

80

IP67

25000h
111.0mm
173.0mm
157mm
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15639

lwT
cepebpsHbIii
Hep>XaBetLlas cTanb + CTEKN0
oNyrnaHueBas
KPYr/bii

IK10

[Nsi BHYTPEHHEr0 U HAPYXXHOM0
UCMoNb30BaHNA

-20 - +40°C
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